


WHITE WINE

Cortefresia Pinot Grigio lialy, VG

Vina Arroba Chardonnay Spain
Sugar Loaf Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand
Chapel Down Bacchus England

RED WINE

Pelusas Merlot Chile
La Bonita Reserve MalbecArgenting, v
Explorers ShirazAustralia

ROSE WINE

Route 88 Zinfandel Rosé USA
Cortefresia Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy
St Louis Provence Rosé France
Chapel Down Rosé England

SPARKLING

Bella Giuliana Prosecco Italy, VG
Chapel Down Sparkling Bacchus England

750ml

£26.00
£24.00
£31.00
£40.00

750ml

£25.00
£26.00
£27.00

750ml

£25.00
£26.00
£40.00
£40.00

750ml

£29.00
£45.00

250ml

£10.00
£10.00
£11.00

250ml

£10.00
£10.00

250ml

£10.00
£10.00
£12.00

175ml

£7.50
£7.50
£8.50

175ml

£7.50
£7.50

175ml

£7.50
£7.50
£9.50

125ml

£5.00
£5.00
£6.00

125ml

£5.00
£5.00

125ml

£5.00
£5.00
£7.00

125ml

£6.50




DRAUGHT BEER SOFT DRINKS

Birra Moretti ' £3.50 £6.50 Appletiser Bottled £3.75
Becvertown Neck Oil  23.50 %620 Diet Coke Gorled £3.50
’ ' Coke Zero Botiled £3.50
BOTTLED BEER Coca-Cola Bottled £3.75
Fant .
Old Mout Flavours £5.50 an-u Boftled £3.75
Old Mout 0.0% (Non-Alcoholic) £5.00 Sprite Botfled £3.75
Peroni Libera (Non-Alcoholic) £4.00 Wenlock Still Water £1.80
Curious Brew IPA £5.50 Wenlock Sparkling Water ~ £1.80
Ili:trr:rl‘lia i:gg Folkington’s Cranberry Juice £3.75
Peroni Gluten-Free £4.80 Folkington’s Pink Lemonade £3.75
Guinness Can £6.50 Folkington’s Apple Juice £3.75
quft‘erbrew £6.00 Folkington’s Orange Juice £3.75
SD‘:;’:(EM gggg Fever-Tree Mediterranean £2.50
Doom Bar 0% (Non-Alcoholic) £5.00 Fever-Tree Premium Tonic £2.50
Fever-Tree Light Tonic £2.50
COCKTAILS Fever-Tree Ginger Ale £2.50
Pimm’s Jug £22.00 Fever-Tree Ginger Beer £2.50
Sex On The Beach £10.00 160z Pint
Passion Fruit I\.Aqrhnl £10.00 Coca Cola £3.60 £4.00
Espresso Martini £10.00 .
Diet Coke £3.40 £3.80
SPRITZERS Coca Cola Zero £3.40 £3.80
A | Sori £10.00 Schweppes Lemonade £3.60 £4.00
pero_ Spritz ' Simply Fruity £2.50
Hugo Spritz £10.00
Limoncello Spritz £10.00 Apple | Orange | Blackcurrant

Pimms Glass £8.00



Socizls
Join us and stay updated on the latest posts and
updates from The Lamp Room

@ The Lamp Room @ThelampRoomBCP

thelamproom@betteshangerparks.co.uk @ 01304 619 227 www.betteshanger-park.co.uk




