

Drinks List



WHITE WINE

Cortefresia Pinot Grigio Italy, VG Vina Arroba Chardonnay Spain Sugar Loaf Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand Chapel Down Bacchus England

£26.00	£10.00	£7.50	£5.00
£24.00	£10.00	£7.50	£5.00
£31.00	£11.00	£8.50	£6.00
£40.00			

175 ml

175ml

250ml

125ml

125ml

750ml

750ml

RED WINE

Pelusas Merlot Chile La Bonita Reserve Malbec Argentina, V Explorers Shiraz Australia

, 001111	2001111	17 0 1111	1201111
£25.00	£10.00	£7.50	£5.00
£26.00	£10.00	£7.50	£5.00
£27.00			

250ml

ROSÉ WINE

Route 88 Zinfandel Rosé USA Cortefresia Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy St Louis Provence Rosé France Chapel Down Rosé England

	750ml	250ml	175ml	125ml
9	25.00	£10.00	£7.50	£5.00
9	226.00	£10.00	£7.50	£5.00
9	240.00	£12.00	£9.50	£7.00
9	£40.00			

SPARKLING

Bella Giuliana Prosecco Italy, VG Chapel Down Sparkling Bacchus England

125ml	750ml
£6.50	£29.00
	245.00



DRAUGHT BEER

Birra Moretti	£3.50	£6.50
Beavertown Neck Oil	£3.50	£6.20
Inch's Cider	£3.60	£6.20

BOTTLED BEER

Old Mout Flavours	£5.50
Old Mout 0.0% (Non-Alcohol	lic) £5.00
Peroni Libera (Non-Alcoholic)	£4.00
Curious Brew IPA	£5.50
Estrella	£5.00
Peroni	£5.00
Peroni Gluten-Free	£4.80
Guinness Can	£6.50
Masterbrew	£6.00
Spitfire	£6.00
Doom Bar	£5.80
Doom Bar 0% (Non-Alcoholic	£5.00

COCKTAILS

Pimm's Jug	£22.00
Sex On The Beach	£10.00
Passion Fruit Martini	£10.00
Espresso Martini	£10.00

SPRITZERS

Aperol Spritz	£10.00
Hugo Spritz	£10.00
Limoncello Spritz	£10.00
Pimms Glass	£8.00

SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser Bottled	£3.75	
Diet Coke Bottled	£3.50	
Coke Zero Bottled	£3.50	
Coca-Cola Bottled	£3.75	
Fanta Bottled	£3.75	
Sprite Bottled	£3.75	
Wenlock Still Water	£1.80	
Wenlock Sparkling Water	£1.80	
Folkington's Cranberry Juice	£3.75	
Folkington's Pink Lemonade	£3.75	
Folkington's Apple Juice	£3.75	
Folkington's Orange Juice	£3.75	
Fever-Tree Mediterranean	£2.50	
Fever-Tree Premium Tonic	£2.50	
Fever-Tree Light Tonic	£2.50	
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	£2.50	
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	£2.50	
	16oz	Pint
Coca Cola	£3.60	£4.00
Diet Coke	£3.40	£3.80
Coca Cola Zero	£3.40	£3.80
Schweppes Lemonade	£3.60	£4.00
Simply Fruity £2.50 Apple Orange Blackcurrant		

